of the Newgen Software Technologies Limited (“the Company”), has entered into a Master Service 

Agreement with an insurance Company situated in Caribbean for supply, installation & implementation 

of the NewgenONE Digital Transformation Platform. The aggregate value of the Agreement is US Dollars 

1,495,000 (One Million Four hundred and Ninety-Five thousand US Dollars). The details as per 

Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 are as 

follows: -   

Sr. No. Parameters  : Remark  

(i) Name of the entity awarding the 

order(s)/contract (s) 

: Overseas entity situated in Caribbean

[...]

(v) nature of order(s) / contract(s); :   License, implementation, Annual   

Maintenance and Support Services 

(vi) time period by which the 

order(s)/contract(s) is to be executed; 

: 3 Years 

(vii) broad consideration or size of the 

order(s)/contract(s); 

: US Dollars 1,495,000 (One Million Four 

hundred and Ninety-Five thousand US 

Dollars)   

Converted Value in INR:- i.e.  Rs. 13.77 

Crore (Indian Thirteen Crore and Seventy-

Seven Lakh Only) 

(viii) whether the promoter/ promoter 

group / group companies have any 

interest in the entity that awarded the 

order(s)/contract(s)?